International Air Shooting Sports CLUB MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Since 2013, Child And Adult Safety Education Services, Inc. (CAASES), a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization, has provided the administrative support and direction for the International Air Shooting Sports (IASS). Shoot Right is the shooting division of CAASES. Shoot Right is the Governing and Sanctioning body of all the IASS, International Air Steels Program (IASP), International Air 3 Gun (IA3G), International Air Defensive Shooting (IADS).

____1 Year club = \$20.00 Each club must be a member to participate in Individual membership payout, sanction reg matches, leagues and club info added to web site.

Total enclosed	1 \$ (Club Membe	ership Dues are not tax deduc	tible).	
Club Contact p	person name			
Club info: Club Name				
Address				
City, State, ZIF	D			
Email Address	3		_	
Telephone/Fax	x		_	
Club Web Site	9			
IASS club # (if	Renewal)			
	ir Shooting Sports/Shoot Ri r subverts the Constitution of	ght Pledge: I state that my Ti of the United States.	EAM/CLUB is not a n	nember of any organization
Conta	ct Signature		_ Date	
Payment:	Check Chk#	_(payable to Shoot Right)	Money Order	_ Credit Card
CC:()MC()V	/isa ()AmEx ()Disc	CC#		
CC Exp. Date	CSC #	CC Auth. Signat		
Name on Cred	lit Card (please print)			
Billing Addres	ss (if different from above _			
	Membe	embership, 2303 N. 44 th St. ership questions to: info@sh e information visit <u>www.sho</u>	ootrightaz.org	Z 85008
Club Memb		CAASES/Shoot Right/IASS a ritable contributions for Federa		
		Shoot Right OFFICE USE ON	NLY	
IASS #	Expiration Date	Date Received	Amount	